
−2.73

−0.81

1.12

3.04
negative regulation of fatty acid biosynthetic process

G
S

Z
A *
A C *
A C F *
A F *
C F *
F *
F J *
J *
N *

CEACAM1

CEACAM1

INSIG1

CEACAM1

ACADVL

ACADVL −1 1.5∆ e



−3

−2

−1

0

1

2

3

negative regulation of fatty acid biosynthetic process
G

S
Z

on
−
off

# features = 20

1

1



A
 *

A
 C

 *

A
 C

 F
 *

A
 F

 *

C
 F

 *

F
 *

F
 J

 * J 
*

N
 *

−4

−2

0

2

4

negative regulation of fatty acid biosynthetic process
G

S
Z


